
 

 

THIS WEEK FOR BREAKFAST 

MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY  FRIDAY 

    ILLINI BLUFFS SCHOOLS 
CUSD #327 

French Toast Sticks 

Milk or Juice Choice 

Fruit Choice 

 

 

Eggo Waffles  

Milk or Juice Choice 

Fruit Choice 

 

Pancake on a Stick 

Milk or Juice Choice 

Fruit Choice 

 

Breakfast Pizza 

Milk or Juice Choice 

Fruit Choice 

 

Honey Buns 

Milk or Juice Choice 

Fruit Choice 

 

We always have options for 
Breakfast. We have a 
selection of cereal bowls, 
muffins and other grab and 
go items. Just ask! We 
want to see you for 
Breakfast!!! 

Start your day right 
with Breakfast! 



   

Illinois 

MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY 

AUGUST 2023 

7 

14 

21 

28 

8 

15 

22 

9 

16 

23 

3 

10 

17 

24 

4 

11 

25 

27 

1  2 

29  30 

18 

31

 

 
A Little 

Bit 
Closer 

 

OHHH 
Good 

A 
Weekend 

Last 
Full Week 

Of Freedom 

 

5 
Days 
Left 

4 
Days 
Left 

3 
Days 
Left 

         Last 
Friday 

Of 
Summer 

Institute 
No School 

 
Half Day 
Breakfast 

Only 

Walking Tiger Tacos, 
w/ Lettuce and Cheese, 
Buttered Corn, Fruit 
Choice, Selection  
of Milk and Juice 

Crispy or Spicy 
Chicken Patty on a Roll, 
Garlic Green Beans, 
Fruit Choice, Selection 
of Milk and Juice 

Orange Chicken 
w/ Basmati Rice, 
Steamed Broccoli, 
Fruit Choice, Selection 
of Milk and Juice 

All American  
Hamburger on a Roll, 
Peas and Carrots, 
Fruit Choice, Selection 
of Milk and Juice 

Biscuits and Gravy, 
American Fries, 
Fruit Choice, Selection 
of Milk and Juice 

School House Pizza 
Cheese or Pepperoni, 
Ranch Roasted Carrots, 
Fruit Choice, Selection 
of Milk and Juice 

BAM BAM Chicken 
w/ Sweet Chili Sauce, 
Naan Bread, Red Beans 
and Rice, Fruit Choice, 
Selection of Milk and Juice 

Carnival Corn Dogs, 
Thunder Fries, 
Fruit Choice, Selection 
of Milk and Juice 
 

Melissa’s Mac &  
Cheese w/ Garlic 
Breadstick, 
Fruit Choice, Selection, 
of Milk and Juice 

Illini Bluffs CUSD #327 Lunch Menu 

Back to School Trivia 
Which one of these things is true? 
+ Mr. Murphy has 7 brothers and  
   sisters? 
+ Mr., Murphy has a twin? 
+ Mr. Murphy has lived in France? 

 

Getting 
Closer 

 

Summer 
Vacation 

Peppered Boneless 
Wings, Sweet Peas, 
Fruit Choice, Selection 
of Milk and Juice 

Stuffed Crust Pizza 
House Salad w/ Dressing, 
Fruit Choice, Selection 
of Milk and Juice 
 

French Toast Sticks 
w/ Brown Sugar Butter 
American Fries, 
Fruit Choice, Selection 
of Milk and Juice 


